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Dual Polarization (RHCP/LHCP) L1/L2 GPS Antenna 
P/N: 42G1215RL-AA-XT-1

(4.7” x 3.0”) 743 Arinc Configuration

ANTCOM CORP.

(OPTION:SMA,TNC Bulkhead,N, N Bulkhead,

COMPOSITE RADOME,IMPACT,ABRASION,UV, SOLVENT,
SKYDROLRESISTANCE,AND FIRERETARDANT

SKYDROLRESISTANTPOLYURETHANEENAMEL

FAA TSO-C144,DO-160D:E1-CBX(S)XSFDXSXXXXXXX(XXCX)(C)

FINISH:

ENVIRONMENTAL:
TEMPERATURE:

FEDERAL& MILITARYSPECIFICATIONS:

ACCEPTANCETESTPROCEDURE:

VIBRATION:
LEAKAGE:

QUALIFIEDTO:

ALTITUDE:

CONNECTOR:

MATERIAL:

-67 °F TO +185 °F [-55 °C TO +85 °C]

HERMETICALLYSEAL

ATP-GPS-L1L2-100

> 30 G's
70,000 ft.

TNC FEMALE

BASEIRIDITEPER MIL-C-5441
6061-T6ALUMINUM ALLOYBASE

SPECIFICATIONS

SIZE:

WEIGHT:

MECHANICAL:

ELECTRICAL:

6.8 oz. (191 g)

WIDTH:3.00 in. [76.20 mm], LENGTH 4.700 in. [119.38 mm],
HEIGHT:0.6930in. [17.60mm]

MCX, MMCX,or Cable)

> 2.7

- 2.0

1 WattCW, Optional:10 Watts1 MicrosecPulse (-AL-)

HEMISPHERICAL
L2: (1227.60 ±12) MHz

Free Space

- 3.8
+ 3.3

106 Deg.

DC GROUNDING

- 0.5

2.5V/20mA,3V/29mA,3.3V/35mA,(2.5-24)V/<50mA

50 ohmsIMPEDANCE:

@ 20 ° Elevation:
@ 10 ° Elevation:

@ 60 - 90 ° Elevation:

LIGHTNINGPROTECTION:

@ 30 ° Elevation:

@ 90 ° (ZENITH):

LNAP1dBOut:

POWERHANDLING:

LNA DC POWER:

ANTENNAGAIN(dBic):

AXIALRATIO:
BEAMWIDTH(3dB):

LNA GAIN:
LNA NOISE FIGURE:

+13 dBm

Free Space

114 Deg.
> 3.9

- 1.8
- 0.3

+ 1.4

+ 4.7

> 2.8
139 Deg.

33 dB
3.0 dB

2 dB

+ 0.8

4 ft G.P.

- 2.0
+ 3.5

+ 1.8

POLARIZATION:

FREQUENCY:
RADIATION PATTERN:

VSWR:

L1: (1575.42 ±12) MHz

< 1.5:1
RHCP/LHCP

50 ohms

+13 dBm

4 ft G.P.

75 Deg.
> 3.0

35 dB
3.0 dB

2 dB

- 3.6
- 0.1
- 1.8

+ 4.9

RHCP/LHCP
< 1.5:1

MMCX, or 2 Cables Comingout
(Option: SMA, TNC, N, MCX,

TNC FemaleConnectors

NAMEPLATE
APROXIMATELOCATION

from OnePlace

X, Y Phase Center =0.0
(Centerof Antenna)

Z Phase Center =

PCHR
PCHL

LNA:FREQ.BAND:SIZE:

P: WITHOUTLNA

T, TB: TNC, TNC-Bulkhead

4: MINIARINC

42G1215RL-AA-XT-1

1.9: 1.9" SQ.

M: MAG.,N: NO MAG.
#: CABLELENGTH(IN)

CABLE'SLENGTH:
X: NO CABLE

R: RIGHTANGLECON.

2: 2.6" DIA.
3: 3.5" DIA.

1: 2" SQ.

CONNECTOR:

N, NB: N, N-Bulkhead
M: MCX; MM: MMCX
S: SMA; P: PINS

15: L1 ONLY
1215: L1/L2 A: WITHLNA

-1: GLOSSWHITE#17925PER FED-STD-595B

-4: LUSTERLESSBLACK#37038PER FED-STD-595B
-3: OLIVEDRABGREEN#34031PERFED-STD-595B
-2: LUSTERLESSGRAY#36320PERFED-STD-595B

COLOR:

P/N:

PL: WITHOUTLNAand THINNER(HEIGHT= 0.58")

AL: WITHLNA/LIMITER

POLARIZATION:

VL: VER/HOR.
RL: RHCP/LHCP


